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DRAW SCHEDULE 

 

Day Date Time Draw Sheet A Sheet B Sheet C Sheet D 

 

Fri 

 

18 

March 

1815  Opening Ceremony  

1930 1  den-ger nor-swe  

Sat 
19  

March 

0900 

1400 

2 

3 

chn-can 

kor-nor 

usa-sui 

swe-rus 

sco-cze 

den-usa 

rus-kor 

ger-sui 

1930 Opening Banquet – Music Hall, Central Esbjerg 

 

Sun 
20 

March 

1400 

1900 

4 

5 

sui-cze 

sco-swe 

kor-chn 

cze-nor 

can-rus 

ger-chn 

sco-usa 

den-can 
 

Mon 
21 

March 

0900 

1400 

1900 

6 

7 

8 

usa-rus 

ger-sco 

swe-kor 

can-sco 

chn-swe 

sui-den 

kor-sui 

cze-den 

nor-rus 

cze-chn 

can-nor 

usa-ger 
 

Tue 
22 

March 

0900 

1400 

1900 

9 

10 

11 

can-cze 

nor-den 

chn-sui 

nor-ger 

usa-kor 

sco-rus 

sco-chn 

ger-swe 

usa-can 

swe-den 

rus-sui 

kor-cze 
 

Wed 
23 

March 

0900 

1400 

1900 

12 

13 

14 

rus-ger 

kor-sco 

swe-can 

swe-sui 

chn-usa 

ger-cze 

den-kor 

rus-cze 

chn-nor 

nor-usa 

sui-can 

den-sco 
 

Thu 
24 

March 

0900 

1400 

1900 

15 

16 

17 

cze-usa 

den-chn 

sui-nor 

kor-can 

sco-nor 

rus-den 

sui-sco 

can-ger 

swe-usa 

chn-rus 

cze-swe 

ger-kor 
 

Fri 
25 

March 

0900 

1400 

1900 

Tie-breaker (if 1 required) 

Tie-breaker (if 2 required) 

Play-Offs 1v2 and / or 3v4 (Tie-breaker if 3 required) 
 

Sat 
26 

March 

1000 

1500 

Play-Offs 1v2 and / or 3v4 

Semi Final 

 

Sun 
27 

March 

1000 

1500 

1930 

Bronze Medal Game 

Gold Medal Game followed by Closing Ceremony 

Closing Banquet – Fisheries & Maritime Museum 
 

The team with dark coloured stone handles will have first practice, except a coin toss will be used to determine the first and second pre-game practice for 2 games at 09:00 on 

Saturday, 19 March (chn - can) and (sco - cze), and for the four games at 14:00 on Saturday, 19 March.   At the conclusion of the team's pre-game practice, one player delivers 
one stone to the tee at the home end.  
The team with the better Last Stone Draw (LSD) has the choice of delivering first or second stone in the first end. First named teams in each draw play the stones with the dark 

coloured handles, and wear dark coloured upper playing garments. Second named teams in each draw play the stones with the light coloured handles, and wear light coloured 
upper playing garments. 
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PRACTICE SCHEDULE 
 

Day Date Time A B C D 

Fri 
18 

March 

1200-1230 Team Meeting – Scandic Hotel 

1300-1400 swe den usa kor 

1400-1430 Ice Maintenance 

1430-1530 sui cze rus ger 

1530-1600 Ice Maintenance 

1600-1700 chn can sco nor 
 

Each team practices for 15 mins on each sheet, then rotates A to B to C to D 

 
 

 

PARTICIPATING TEAMS 
 

Canada (can) 

China (chn) 

Czech Republic (cze) 

Denmark (den) 

Korea (kor) 

Norway (nor) 

Germany (ger) 

Russia (rus) 

Scotland (sco) 

Sweden (swe) 

Switzerland (sui) 

USA (usa) 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 


