

CAPITAL ONE WORLD WOMEN'S CURLING CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 GRANLY HOCKEY ARENA, ESBJERG, DENMARK 18-27 MARCH



DRAW SCHEDULE

8 February 2011

Day	Date	Time	Draw	Sheet A	Sheet B	Sheet C	Sheet D	
Fri	18 March	1815	Opening Ceremony					
		1930	I		den-ger	nor-swe		
Sat	19 March	0900 1400	2 3	chn-can kor-nor	usa-sui swe-rus	sco-cze <mark>den-usa</mark>	rus-kor ger-sui	
		1930	Opening Banquet – Music Hall, Central Esbjerg					
Sun	20 March	1400 1900	4 5	sui-cze sco-swe	kor-chn cze-nor	can-rus ger-chn	sco-usa <mark>den-can</mark>	
Mon	21 March	0900 1400 1900	6 7 8	usa-rus ger-sco swe-kor	can-sco chn-swe sui-den	kor-sui cze-den nor-rus	cze-chn can-nor usa-ger	
Tue	22 March	0900 1400 1900	9 10 11	can-cze <mark>nor-den</mark> chn-sui	nor-ger usa-kor sco-rus	sco-chn ger-swe usa-can	swe-den rus-sui kor-cze	
Wed	23 March	0900 1400 1900	12 13 14	rus-ger kor-sco swe-can	swe-sui chn-usa ger-cze	<mark>den-kor</mark> rus-cze chn-nor	nor-usa sui-can <mark>den-sco</mark>	
Thu	24 March	0900 1400 1900	15 16 17	cze-usa <mark>den-chn</mark> sui-nor	kor-can sco-nor rus-den	sui-sco can-ger swe-usa	chn-rus cze-swe ger-kor	
Fri	25 March	0900 1400 1900	Tie-breaker (if 1 required) Tie-breaker (if 2 required) Play-Offs 1v2 and / or 3v4 (Tie-breaker if 3 required)					
Sat	26 March	1000 1500	Play-Offs Iv2 and / or 3v4 Semi Final					
Sun	27 March	1000 1500 1930	Bronze Medal Game Gold Medal Game followed by Closing Ceremony Closing Banquet – Fisheries & Maritime Museum					

The team with dark coloured stone handles will have first practice, **except** a coin toss will be used to determine the first and second pre-game practice for 2 games at 09:00 on Saturday, 19 March (chn - can) and (sco - cze), and for the four games at 14:00 on Saturday, 19 March. At the conclusion of the team's pre-game practice, one player delivers one stone to the tee at the home end.

The team with the better Last Stone Draw (LSD) has the choice of delivering first or second stone in the first end. First named teams in each draw play the stones with the dark coloured handles, and wear dark coloured upper playing garments. Second named teams in each draw play the stones with the light coloured handles, and wear light coloured upper playing garments.

Official Title Sponsor

Official Presenting Sponsor

Official Main Sponsor





361°

Official Local Partners





Official Local Sponsor











JYDSKEVESTKYSTEN



CAPITAL ONE WORLD WOMEN'S CURLING CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 GRANLY HOCKEY ARENA, ESBJERG, DENMARK 18-27 MARCH



PRACTICE SCHEDULE

Day	Date	Time	Α	В	С	D	
		1200-1230	Team Meeting – Scandic Hotel				
		1300-1400	swe	den	usa	kor	
Fri	18	1400-1430	Ice Maintenance				
"	March	1430-1530	sui	cze	rus	ger	
		1530-1600	Ice Maintenance				
		1600-1700	chn	can	sco	nor	

Each team practices for 15 mins on each sheet, then rotates A to B to C to D

PARTICIPATING TEAMS

Canada (can)
China (chn)
Czech Republic (cze)
Denmark (den)
Korea (kor)
Norway (nor)
Germany (ger)
Russia (rus)
Scotland (sco)
Sweden (swe)
Switzerland (sui)
USA (usa)

Official Title Sponsor

Official Presenting Sponsor

Official Main Sponsor





361°

Official Local Partners





Official Local Sponsor









